Name
Madi Mckinstry

Charlie Dresen
Tommy Gogolen
Joel Nylander
Tanner Visnick
Rick Walters
Nicholas Resignolo
Jeff Gay

Lyta Foulk
Elizabeth Rhode
Kendall Peck

Brendan Durrum
Bailey Wallisck
Aiden Green
Matthew Resignolo

Maddi Conlin
Avery Hynes
Pam Gassman

Addison Baker
Tucker Cocchiarella
Marshall Thompson
Jack Rosenthal
Jack Geddes

Erik Wasmenhoven
Leo Salamunovich
Charlie Aziz

Garret Cerny

Brett Ferraro
Tanner Shelden
Andy Wright

Mike Wright
Alexander Hill
Christian Bohren

Elite Women

Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

Under 16 Women
Under 16 Women
Under 16 Women

Under 16 Men
Under 16 Men
Under 16 Men
Under 16 Men

16 and Up Women
16 and Up Women
16 and Up Women

16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men
16 and Up Men

Telemark Festival Results
Bib #

92

50
84
18
89
82
11
19

79
61
100

94
39

65
86
60

62
93
77
71
78
72
68
85
83
88
87
67
66
90
91

1st Run

1.29.40

1.19.73
1.23.97
1.25.77
1.22.79
1.36.09
1.31.58
DNF

1.49.43
2.08.31

1.52.42
2.07.62
2.03.68
2.19.38

2.12.21
2.39.58
4.32.00

1.33.58
1.44.76
1.48.53
1.51.20
1.52.35
1.57.30
2.04.94
2.11.29
2.10.65
2.10.72
1.59.71
1.58.32
2.20.07
1.41.57
2.09.61

2nd Run

1.33.31

1.21.41
1.27.68
1.29.98
1.41.29
1.48.54
1.58.78
1.24.08

2.06.75
2.34.77

2.00.61
2.07.96
2.11.66
2.10.50

2.28.14
2.45.47
3.01.51

1.42.20
1.45.71
1.54.60
2.02.19
2.01.35
2.04.87
2.12.61
2.23.29
2.20.38
2.25.65
2.38.17
2.40.62
2.20.61
DNF
DNF

Jump Pen Gate Pen Final Time
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3.07.71

2.41.14
2.55.65
2.59.75
3.05.08
3.27.63
3.39.36
DNF

3.59.18
4.52.08
DNS

3.56.03
4.18.58
4.21.34
4.30.88

4.44.35
5.32.05
7.40.51

3.18.78
3.33.47
3.47.13
3.57.39
3.57.70
4.05.17
4.23.55
4.35.39
4.40.03
4.40.37
4.41.88
4.41.94
4.45.68
DNF
DNF



